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Women / 7 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 115.125 28.425 28.900 29.150 28.650
42T 1 1

7303 Hannah Calkins 9.650 9.425 9.525
7302 Justine Goeury 9.400 9.775 9.5509.800
7503 Maiya Nishime 9.375 9.5759.675
7306 Lindsey Hillesland 9.700 9.675

2 West Valley * 114.975 28.325 28.500 29.125 29.025
14 4 2

7551 Emily Lee 9.500 9.625 9.8259.800
7549 Ciena Alipio 9.425
7552 Gianna Delaney 9.400 9.575 9.6509.700
7550 Nicole Zera 9.300 9.5509.625

3 San Mateo * 114.325 28.425 28.850 28.475 28.575
72T 2 4

7542 Taylor Russon 9.750 9.750 9.6509.550
7144 Liana Montecino 9.400 9.600 9.4759.400
7445 Emily Materson 9.275 9.500 9.525
7345 Elizabeth Bowman 9.450

4 Cal Gym Academy * 114.050 28.025 28.275 29.075 28.675
310 7 3

7111 Fatima Ijaz 9.400 9.350 9.650
7313 Emily Balicanta 9.325 9.625 9.425
7314 Jasmyn Cheng 9.300 9.7009.725
7315 Brianna Londeree 9.300 9.5509.700

5 Peninsula * 113.725 28.675 28.200 28.225 28.625
51 8 8

7532 Kristen Kuhn 9.650 9.6009.400
7535 Ariana Young 9.550 9.425 9.5509.325
7534 Isabella Love 9.475 9.400
7337 Brittany Mason 9.375 9.4759.500

6 Twisters * 113.450 28.100 28.350 28.200 28.800
26T 5 9

7253 Isabella Franke 9.525 9.625 9.5009.275
7147 Lily Lin 9.325 9.400 9.5759.425
7547 Izabella Trejo 9.250 9.325 9.725
7148 Monica Boerger 9.500

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Level 7 State 2013
Team Results
Apr 6-7, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 4/7/2013 4:41:46 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 CCGI * 113.225 28.100 28.625 28.050 28.450
116T 3 11

7312 Destiny Watley 9.625 9.675 9.4509.325
7411 Leliah Diaz 9.425 9.350
7412 Mackenzie Jeffery 9.050 9.600 9.5009.175
7509 Luciana Gonzales 9.5009.550

8 Head Over Heels * 112.200 27.450 27.825 28.325 28.600
617 13 6T

7524 Claire Dean 9.325 9.275 9.6259.475
7334 Miya Iwashita 9.250 9.350 9.425
7433 Brooklyn Varre 8.875 9.200 9.5509.600
7432 Amelia Guevara 9.250

9 Technique * 112.175 28.100 27.900 27.875 28.300
146T 11T 16

7251 Mackenzie Fletcher 9.625 9.700 9.4509.325
7447 Olivia Celaya 9.350 9.3009.050
7545 Avery Costa 9.125 8.850 9.5509.500
7351 Mary Guimont 9.350

10 American Sf * 112.125 27.975 28.025 27.775 28.350
1311 9 18

7404 Riley Walters 9.375 9.6509.275
7405 Kelsey Yew 9.325 9.500 9.350
7203 Alison Sheng 9.275 9.400 9.3509.250
7204 Mika Wong 9.125 9.250

11T HD * 111.700 27.800 27.325 28.025 28.550
814 17T 12

7234 Adrienne Kwee 9.400 9.400 9.4759.500
7233 Kaylin Dennington 9.275 9.150 9.4509.225
7235 Shayne Estill 9.125 8.775 9.300
7522 Alexandria Xigacos 9.625

11T Redwood Empire * 111.700 27.925 27.900 27.350 28.525
912 11T 20

7341 Elizabeth Webb 9.375 9.050
7141 Reily Cannon 9.350 9.200 9.350
7538 Kira Lim 9.200 9.375 9.5259.375
7537 Camille Mantoani 9.325 9.6508.925
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11T Champion * 111.700 27.400 27.425 28.450 28.425
1219 16 5

7322 Alexia Otterstedt 9.225 8.575 9.425
7217 Abigail Hickenbottom 9.100 9.700 9.575
7321 Amaya Gutierrez 9.075 9.4509.450
7516 Kendra Mah 9.150 9.5509.425

14 Gym Zone * 111.625 27.850 27.750 27.925 28.100
19T13 14 15

7423 Blake Gozashti 9.325 9.425 9.3509.325
7424 Whitney Swafford 9.325 9.000 9.450
7425 Cristina Mattis 9.200 9.325 9.3009.200
7229 Olivia Stewart 9.400

15 Accel * 111.300 28.125 28.300 27.225 27.650
245 6 22

7401 Joelene Latief 9.550 9.350
7502 Rachel Burdick 9.300 9.500 9.3509.325
7100 Ruby Robinson 9.275 9.450 9.1009.075
7501 Aliyah Kamelamela 9.2008.825

16 Byers Roseville * 111.225 27.625 27.325 28.100 28.175
1815 17T 10

7310 Emily Rudolph 9.300 9.250 9.3509.275
7505 Taylor Molloy 9.175 9.150 9.3759.325
7506 Myah Reber 9.150 9.450
7210 Kaleigh Adams 8.925 9.500

17 Byers Elk Grove * 111.200 27.000 27.975 27.975 28.250
15T28 10 13

7309 Shelby Young 9.225 9.350
7107 Allie De Long 8.925 9.550 9.4509.200
7406 Sienna Cardiel 8.850 9.250 9.4509.250
7407 Brittany Mogler 9.175 9.525

18 Performance * 111.025 27.350 27.625 27.800 28.250
15T20T 15 17

7442 Makenna Parkinson 9.325 9.3759.050
7339 Isabella Oldenburg 9.200 9.300 9.500
7536 Nikki Barbosa 8.825 9.000 9.3759.275
7244 Jessica Perez 9.325 9.475
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19 Edge * 110.800 27.425 26.550 28.325 28.500
1018 20 6T

7422 Madison Shasky 9.200 8.875 9.5759.475
7325 Hannah Skepner 9.125 8.825 9.400
7421 Amy Noda 9.100 9.5009.450
7125 Amanda Chau 8.850 9.425

20 Cal Sports Center * 110.625 27.350 27.225 27.950 28.100
19T20T 19 14

7513 Absa Fall 9.250 9.125 9.3509.475
7512 Annika King 9.100 9.200 9.4759.250
7319 Jazzlyn Matthews 9.000
7213 Jacquelyn Palomino 8.900 9.2759.225

21 Golden Bear * 109.325 28.050 26.125 26.950 28.200
179 23 24

7328 Megan Wong 9.425 8.450 9.500
7228 Dana Kumamoto 9.375 9.150 8.925
7227 Eden Moore 9.250 8.525 9.1259.200
7520 Katrina Braden 9.5758.825

22 Elite * 108.625 27.125 26.225 27.450 27.825
2227 22 19

7222 Madison McClure 9.225 9.225 9.4008.775
7326 Samantha Berber 9.150 8.125 9.2259.425
7126 Arianna Ramirez 8.750 8.875 9.200
7223 Kaylee Grothe 9.250

23 Dream X * 108.175 27.575 26.425 26.425 27.750
2316 21 27

7221 Kylie Pero 9.400 9.4008.175
7419 Regan Peterson 9.125 9.225 9.2009.250
7124 Aaliyah Wood 9.050 8.525
7420 Alexandra Peterson 8.675 9.1509.000

24 GymsStars-Stockton * 107.050 27.200 25.825 26.550 27.475
2724T 25 26

7232 Sarah Hale 9.100 8.750 9.1508.900
7521 Anya Green 9.050 8.400 9.1508.600
7331 Jillian Misa 9.050 9.050
7132 Janelluz Javier 8.675 9.175
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25 Novato * 106.650 27.200 25.525 25.975 27.950
2124T 27T 31

7137 Carina Berryhill 9.300 8.250 9.3758.425
7436 Sofia Doyle 9.250 9.400 9.2509.025
7138 Emmy Nam 8.650 7.875 9.3258.525

26 Classic * 106.550 26.950 26.075 26.175 27.350
2929 24 29T

7119 Erika Pulliam 9.425 9.300 9.3758.650
7517 Kahlia Ransom 9.125 9.175 9.2259.000
7118 Jada Haynes 8.400 7.600 8.7508.525

27 Cal-Star * 106.300 26.200 25.525 27.275 27.300
3035 27T 21

7514 Ava Scafani 8.850 8.900 9.2009.300
7115 Maytal Yachdav 8.800 7.650 9.2008.750
7116 Elisa Scott 8.550
7515 Chloe Obert 8.975 8.9009.225

28 Galaxy * 105.850 26.550 24.625 27.050 27.625
2532T 31 23

7224 Deanna Warren-Thiel 9.125 8.900 9.5009.250
7327 Audrie Reuss 9.075 8.350 9.5259.250
7128 Shawna Lyter 8.350 7.375 8.6008.550

29 Santa Rosa * 105.750 26.275 25.625 26.775 27.075
3234 26 25

7544 Rachel Phelps 8.975 8.250 8.9508.900
7446 Christine Wong 8.700 8.375 9.025
7543 Rosie Urquhart 8.600 9.000 9.1258.850
7249 Maddie Melvin 9.000

30 West Coast * 105.200 26.625 25.425 26.200 26.950
3330 29 28

7449 Sara Ling 9.100 8.550 9.2258.900
7450 Jasmine Saucelo 8.825 8.000 8.8758.725
7150 Megan Quinton 8.700 8.875 8.8508.575
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31 Davis Diamonds * 105.075 27.275 25.050 25.500 27.250
3122 30 34

7123 Cordelia Hsiao 9.175 8.450
7122 Clara Riggle 9.050 8.600 9.350
7121 Kate Miller 9.050 8.325 8.7008.025
7417 Karolina Perkins 8.125 9.2009.025

32 Luna * 103.825 27.175 24.050 25.675 26.925
3426 32 32T

7336 Madelyn Robinson 9.225 9.2759.000
7238 Rachel Goldberg 9.000 8.600 9.1508.475
7135 Devyn Jauch 8.950 8.650 8.5008.200
7335 Jessica Robinson 6.800

33 International * 103.450 27.225 23.225 26.175 26.825
3523 35 29T

7526 McKenna Johnson 9.250 7.800 8.8009.075
7527 Asha Dua 9.175 9.125 9.3508.750
7134 Genevieve Cameron 8.800 6.300 8.6758.350

34 Bay Aerials * 102.750 25.825 23.825 25.675 27.425
2838 33T 32T

7207 Caitlin Jackson 8.850 7.750 9.2758.450
7206 Coline Tuminaro-Prevost 8.725 8.550 9.1508.025
7205 Phoebe Collver-Freeland 8.250 7.525 9.0009.200

35 Miyagi * 102.575 26.550 23.200 25.325 27.500
2632T 36 35

7136 Audrey Wagner 9.250 6.900 9.4508.000
7435 Taylor Robinson 8.750 7.750 9.0508.700
7239 Stephanie Knoble 8.550 8.550 9.0008.625

36 Oroville * 101.100 26.575 23.825 24.100 26.600
3731 33T 37

7139 Caitlyn Krause 9.150 6.750 8.7507.300
7529 Alyra Andes 8.900 9.000 9.3507.675
7140 Jaspreet Ghuman 8.525 8.075 8.5009.125

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Level 7 State 2013
Team Results
Apr 6-7, 2013

Page: 7
Printed: 4/7/2013 4:41:46 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

37 Demaray's * 98.625 26.125 21.500 24.275 26.725
3636 38 36

7518 Emmily Patneaud 9.125 7.250 9.1759.000
7219 Dyanna Cantu 8.625 7.950 8.8257.225
7418 Klaudia Cantu 8.375 6.300 8.7258.050

38 Gymnastics Unlimited * 97.250 25.950 22.350 22.725 26.225
3837 37 38

7131 Hunter MacDonald 8.800 6.500 8.4507.200
7230 Eden Bettencourt 8.600 7.650 9.0007.150
7231 Kendyll Cruz 8.550 8.200 8.7758.375
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